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Blue Hand Wavespell
25 Apr - 7 May 2020

Raising Vibrations. . .
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Sat 25 Apr   Hand

I am ready to heal body, mind, heart and soul!

Sun 26 Apr   Star

I am at peace when I see beauty in all that is!

Mon 27 Apr   Moon

I feel all of my feelings and things flow!

Tue 28 Apr   Dog

I shape my world with love!

Wed 29 Apr   Monkey

I empower myself by having fun in what I do!

Thu 30 Apr   Human

I restore balance by making conscious choices!

Wizard   Sat 2 May

I integrate my experiences with rituals!

 Eagle   Sun 3 May

I move forward by spreading my wings and fly!

Warrior   Mon 4 May

I manifest my goals fearlessly!

Earth   Tue 5 May

I release what blocks me from grounding!

Mirror   Wed 6 May

I share with others happy reflections!

 GAP   Storm   Thu 7 May

I transform and evolve in healthy ways!

Fri 1 May   Skywalker

I explore ways to be centered!
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